©2023 OFCO • All Rights Reserved • ISO 9001-2015 Certified • 888.354.8515 • www.ohfab.com
Filler Breather – Threaded Style
Unparalleled Delivery Performance
see fitting type
3.15”
2.87”
1.18”
0.5”

 Style Cap Finish Filter Fitting Type Option
OBT  C 40 N-1/2
How to Order:
Rev 12/23
©2023 OFCO • All Rights Reserved • ISO 9001-2015 Certified • 888.354.8515 • www.ohfab.com
Filler Breather – Bayonet Style
Unparalleled Delivery Performance
DIPSTICK D
14 LINK CHAIN W/SMALL RING  C1
10   CHAIN W/SMALL RING C2
NEOPRENE CORK NC
RIVET BAYONET RB
OBB & OBB-P STYLE ONLY
ZINC Z
BLACK B
LOCKING TAB, ZINC LTZ
LOCKING TAB, BLACK LTB
OBN STYLE ONLY
NO HOLE, ZINC NH
NO HOLE LOCKING TAB, ZINC NHLT
OBB Only 3
 10
 40
OBB & OBB-P
Tank Air Inlet Tank Air Exhaust
FILTER
See Strainer
Basket Table
3.18”
2.23”
1.90”
Filler Breather – Bayonet Style
©2023 OFCO • All Rights Reserved • ISO 9001-2015 Certified • 888.354.8515 • www.ohfab.com
Cap Finish  Code
Black E-Coat  B
Chrome Plated  C
Zinc Plated  Z
Filter for OBB & OBB-P Only  Code
3 micron OBB Only  3
10 micron  10
40 micron  40
Basket  Code
None  None
3” Stainless Steel  3S
6” Stainless Steel  6S
8” Stainless Steel  8S
4” Nylon  4N
Flange  Code
Oblong Mounting Holes  FO
Round Mounting Holes  FR
No Mounting Holes  FN
Oblong Mounting Holes, Locking Tab  FL
Base Style for OBB & OBB-P Only  Code
Bayonet Black  B
Bayonet Zinc (Clear)  Z
Bayonet with Locking Tab (Zinc)  LTZ
Bayonet with Locking Tab (Black)  LTB
Base Style OBN Only  Code
No Hole Bayonet (Zinc)  NH
No Hole Bayonet with Locking Tab (Zinc)  NHLT
Available Options  Code
14 Link Chain with Small Ring  C1
10" Chain with Small Ring  C2
Rivet Bayonet  RB
Neoprene Cork  NC
Dipstick (Contact Factory)  D
Standard on All Styles  Code
6 Pack Screw Kit
Buna Gaskets
All dimensions are in inches and for reference only.
OBB-P (Pressurized) series - Chrome plated, 40-micron, 6” basket, Round holes, zinc base = OBB-P-C-40-6S-FR-Z
 Style Cap Finish Filter Basket Flange Base Color Option
 OBB-P C 40 6S FR Z